
 

Table 2.85a Native Hawaiian Family Income by County in Hawaiÿi: Aggregated Years 2006-2010 

 

Family Income in the 

Past 12 Months (in 2010 

Inflation-Adjusted 

Dollars) 

Native Hawaiian 

State of Hawaiÿi Hawaiÿi County Honolulu County Kauaÿi County Maui County 

Estimate 
Margin 

of Error 
Estimate 

Margin 

of Error 
Estimate 

Margin 

of Error 
Estimate 

Margin 

of Error 
Estimate 

Margin 

of Error 

Total 50,627 +/-1,263 9,555 +/-604 31,447 +/-962 2,635 +/-246 6,990 +/-511 

  Less than $10,000 2,597 +/-406 677 +/-189 1,473 +/-310 84 +/-51 363 +/-130 

  $10,000 to $14,999 1,343 +/-258 314 +/-114 879 +/-231 30 +/-25 120 +/-59 

  $15,000 to $19,999 1,640 +/-288 435 +/-136 952 +/-231 79 +/-61 174 +/-84 

  $20,000 to $24,999 1,819 +/-293 459 +/-137 997 +/-225 131 +/-67 232 +/-105 

  $25,000 to $29,999 1,952 +/-323 453 +/-149 990 +/-191 102 +/-58 407 +/-169 

  $30,000 to $34,999 2,129 +/-303 463 +/-136 1,112 +/-191 112 +/-66 442 +/-156 

  $35,000 to $39,999 1,875 +/-296 343 +/-116 1,042 +/-219 128 +/-44 362 +/-148 

  $40,000 to $44,999 2,693 +/-353 478 +/-135 1,326 +/-229 171 +/-71 718 +/-237 

  $45,000 to $49,999 2,067 +/-264 395 +/-134 1,294 +/-221 115 +/-61 263 +/-104 

  $50,000 to $59,999 3,743 +/-432 901 +/-218 2,189 +/-294 272 +/-93 381 +/-139 

  $60,000 to $74,999 5,564 +/-487 1,128 +/-247 3,465 +/-403 366 +/-150 605 +/-164 

  $75,000 to $99,999 8,913 +/-654 1,650 +/-247 5,581 +/-488 393 +/-142 1,289 +/-269 

  $100,000 to $124,999 5,640 +/-485 912 +/-207 3,795 +/-396 323 +/-101 610 +/-172 

  $125,000 to $149,999 3,365 +/-364 377 +/-106 2,387 +/-292 138 +/-60 463 +/-156 

  $150,000 to $199,999 3,280 +/-374 422 +/-132 2,492 +/-343 100 +/-57 266 +/-107 

  $200,000 or more 2,007 +/-290 148 +/-73 1,473 +/-252 91 +/-59 295 +/-135 

Median Family Income $70,179 +/-1,908 $58,841 +/-3,177 $75,023 +/-2,805 $64,130 +/-7,648 $61,500 +/-8,931 

 
Source: US Census Bureau, 2006-2010 American Community Survey. 5-Year Estimates. B19101: Family Income in the Past 12 Months (in 2010 Inflation-
Adjusted Dollars). B19113: Median Family Income in the Past 12 Months (in 2010 Inflation-Adjusted Dollars)



Table 2.85b Native Hawaiian Family Income in Hawaiÿi County:  Aggregated Years 2006-2010 

 

Family Income in the Past 

12 Months (in 2010 

Inflation-Adjusted Dollars) 

Hawaiÿi County Native Hawaiian 

Estimate Margin of Error Estimate Margin of Error 

Total 42,884 +/-931 9,555 +/-604 

  Less than $10,000 1,857 +/-295 677 +/-189 

  $10,000 to $14,999 1,675 +/-263 314 +/-114 

  $15,000 to $19,999 1,247 +/-227 435 +/-136 

  $20,000 to $24,999 2,034 +/-346 459 +/-137 

  $25,000 to $29,999 1,780 +/-293 453 +/-149 

  $30,000 to $34,999 1,888 +/-314 463 +/-136 

  $35,000 to $39,999 1,722 +/-286 343 +/-116 

  $40,000 to $44,999 1,734 +/-270 478 +/-135 

  $45,000 to $49,999 1,895 +/-261 395 +/-134 

  $50,000 to $59,999 3,429 +/-372 901 +/-218 

  $60,000 to $74,999 5,731 +/-571 1,128 +/-247 

  $75,000 to $99,999 7,368 +/-486 1,650 +/-247 

  $100,000 to $124,999 4,493 +/-465 912 +/-207 

  $125,000 to $149,999 2,468 +/-295 377 +/-106 

  $150,000 to $199,999 1,927 +/-273 422 +/-132 

  $200,000 or more 1,636 +/-268 148 +/-73 

Median Family Income $66,348 +/-1,520 $58,841 +/-3,177 

 

Source: US Census Bureau, 2006-2010 American Community Survey. 5-Year Estimates. B19101: Family 
Income in the Past 12 Months (in 2010 Inflation-Adjusted Dollars). B19113: Median Family Income in the Past 
12 Months (in 2010 Inflation-Adjusted Dollars) 



Table 2.85c Native Hawaiian Family Income in Honolulu County: Aggregated Years 2006-2010 

 

Family Income in the Past 
12 Months (in 2010 
Inflation-Adjusted Dollars) 

Honolulu County Native Hawaiian 

Estimate Margin of Error Estimate Margin of Error 

Total 215,363 +/-1,718 31,447 +/-962 

  Less than $10,000 6,417 +/-539 1,473 +/-310 

  $10,000 to $14,999 3,874 +/-437 879 +/-231 

  $15,000 to $19,999 4,847 +/-511 952 +/-231 

  $20,000 to $24,999 5,677 +/-565 997 +/-225 

  $25,000 to $29,999 6,613 +/-545 990 +/-191 

  $30,000 to $34,999 7,006 +/-566 1,112 +/-191 

  $35,000 to $39,999 7,125 +/-625 1,042 +/-219 

  $40,000 to $44,999 8,196 +/-537 1,326 +/-229 

  $45,000 to $49,999 8,052 +/-609 1,294 +/-221 

  $50,000 to $59,999 15,963 +/-842 2,189 +/-294 

  $60,000 to $74,999 24,110 +/-1,018 3,465 +/-403 

  $75,000 to $99,999 36,562 +/-1,284 5,581 +/-488 

  $100,000 to $124,999 27,689 +/-1,222 3,795 +/-396 

  $125,000 to $149,999 19,457 +/-946 2,387 +/-292 

  $150,000 to $199,999 18,655 +/-844 2,492 +/-343 

  $200,000 or more 15,120 +/-763 1,473 +/-252 

Median Family Income $81,370 +/-1,040 $75,023 +/-2,805 

 
Source: US Census Bureau, 2006-2010 American Community Survey. 5-Year Estimates. B19101: Family 
Income in the Past 12 Months (in 2010 Inflation-Adjusted Dollars). B19113: Median Family Income in the Past 
12 Months (in 2010 Inflation-Adjusted Dollars) 



Table 2.85d Native Hawaiian Family Income in Kauaÿi County: Aggregated Years 2006-2010 

 

Family Income in the Past 

12 Months (in 2010 

Inflation-Adjusted Dollars) 

Kauaÿi County Native Hawaiian 

Estimate Margin of Error Estimate Margin of Error 

Total 15,329 +/-484 2,635 +/-246 

  Less than $10,000 481 +/-151 84 +/-51 

  $10,000 to $14,999 363 +/-128 30 +/-25 

  $15,000 to $19,999 447 +/-130 79 +/-61 

  $20,000 to $24,999 570 +/-122 131 +/-67 

  $25,000 to $29,999 506 +/-112 102 +/-58 

  $30,000 to $34,999 524 +/-153 112 +/-66 

  $35,000 to $39,999 697 +/-185 128 +/-44 

  $40,000 to $44,999 825 +/-167 171 +/-71 

  $45,000 to $49,999 544 +/-139 115 +/-61 

  $50,000 to $59,999 1,286 +/-170 272 +/-93 

  $60,000 to $74,999 1,830 +/-275 366 +/-150 

  $75,000 to $99,999 2,859 +/-353 393 +/-142 

  $100,000 to $124,999 1,641 +/-239 323 +/-101 

  $125,000 to $149,999 988 +/-169 138 +/-60 

  $150,000 to $199,999 1,047 +/-203 100 +/-57 

  $200,000 or more 721 +/-162 91 +/-59 

Median Family Income 71,847 +/-2,624 64,130 +/-7,648 

 

Source: US Census Bureau, 2006-2010 American Community Survey. 5-Year Estimates. B19101: Family 
Income in the Past 12 Months (in 2010 Inflation-Adjusted Dollars). B19113: Median Family Income in the Past 
12 Months (in 2010 Inflation-Adjusted Dollars)



Table 2.85e Native Hawaiian Family Income in Maui County: Aggregated Years 2006-2010 

 

Family Income in the Past 

12 Months (in 2010 

Inflation-Adjusted Dollars) 

Maui County Native Hawaiian 

Estimate Margin of Error Estimate Margin of Error 

Total 34,941 +/-853 6,990 +/-511 

  Less than $10,000 1,077 +/-222 363 +/-130 

  $10,000 to $14,999 704 +/-174 120 +/-59 

  $15,000 to $19,999 753 +/-199 174 +/-84 

  $20,000 to $24,999 1,234 +/-290 232 +/-105 

  $25,000 to $29,999 1,604 +/-344 407 +/-169 

  $30,000 to $34,999 1,421 +/-253 442 +/-156 

  $35,000 to $39,999 1,250 +/-289 362 +/-148 

  $40,000 to $44,999 1,689 +/-300 718 +/-237 

  $45,000 to $49,999 1,139 +/-240 263 +/-104 

  $50,000 to $59,999 2,632 +/-334 381 +/-139 

  $60,000 to $74,999 4,126 +/-531 605 +/-164 

  $75,000 to $99,999 6,161 +/-542 1,289 +/-269 

  $100,000 to $124,999 4,086 +/-481 610 +/-172 

  $125,000 to $149,999 2,311 +/-306 463 +/-156 

  $150,000 to $199,999 2,491 +/-337 266 +/-107 

  $200,000 or more 2,263 +/-358 295 +/-135 

Median Family Income $74,465 +/-2,220 $61,500 +/-8,931 

 

Source: US Census Bureau, 2006-2010 American Community Survey. 5-Year Estimates. B19101: Family 
Income in the Past 12 Months (in 2010 Inflation-Adjusted Dollars). B19113: Median Family Income in the Past 
12 Months (in 2010 Inflation-Adjusted Dollars) 


